
FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE – Fall 2013 (Reading Period Dec 5 - 6 )      Updated December 2, 2013

TIME ROOM Mon. Dec 9 Tues. Dec 10 Wed. Dec 11 Thurs. Dec 12 Fri. Dec 13 Sat. Dec 14

8:30 AM Room 2 Civ Pro 002O
Stumpf

Income Tax 126A
Brown

Con Law I 007BP
Varol

8:30 AM Room 3 Civ Pro 002P
Parry

Int’l Env Law 534A
Fromherz

1:15 PM Room 2 Adv Contract 106A
Steverson

Con Law I 007 RO
Funk

Bus Assn I 113A
Johnson

Usched Exam
Pick-up1:00-1:30pm

ONLY

1:15 PM Room 3 Civ Pro 002-RB
Loren

6:00 PM Room 2 Admin Law Funk
5hr, Start 5pm

6:00 PM Room 3 Income Tax 126E
Brown

Bus Assn I 113E
Johnson

6:00 PM Room 7 Civ Pro 002G
Mapes

TIME ROOM Mon. Dec 16 Tues. Dec 17 Wed. Dec 18 Thurs. Dec 19 Fri. Dec 20

8:30 AM Room 2 Torts I 016B
Oleske

IP Survey 368A
Loren

Contracts 008BO
Bushaw

8:30 AM Room 3 Torts I 016-R
Gomez

1:15 PM Room 2 Env Law 118A
Johnston

Evidence 122A
Mapes

1:15 PM Room   3 Torts I 016O
Powers

6:00 PM Room 2 Torts I 016GP
Drummonds

6:00 PM Room 3 Contracts 008G
Steverson




